
Club Team Name Name Telephone Email

NSGSC Firs Greg Zavediuk 604-347-5256 zavediuk@hotmail.com

Mike Robertson 604-788-4649 mike@teamsalesltd.com

NSGSC Junipers Tim Smith 604-679-3218 puttslikewatson@gmail.com

Holly Castle 778-837-1051 holcastle@hotmail.com

NSGSC Maples Angele Pinette 604-616-7783 angelepinette@gmail.com

Jill Calkin 778-838-2847 jillcalkin@yahoo.ca

NSGSC Oaks Alec Lewis 604-785-2532 alewis@sd44.ca

Mary Slinn 604-323-4330 maryannslinn@live.com

NSGSC Spruces David Robertson 604-771-2867 david@dirtyapron.com

Mary Fletcher 604-512-3200 fletchermary@shaw.ca

NSGSC Willows Matt Gosden 604-376-5994 matthew_gosden@hotmail.com

Natalie Englmann 778-996-3296 natalie_englmann@hotmail.com

WVFC Wildcats Justin Szott 604-999-0076 jszott@me.com

John Payne 236-335-4292 johnpayne1981@gmail.com

WYSC Sea2Sky 12 Caroline Bagnall 604-938-3678 info@connecthospitality.ca

Erin Crawford 778-686-1896 whistlersoccer@hotmail.com

SQU United 12 Gail Pateman 604-250-3975 sysagailpateman@gmail.com

Eric Pateman eric@ericpateman.com
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